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The e-Duke Journals Scholarly Collections provide 
online access to Duke University Press journals in the 
humanities and social sciences. Because the number of 
titles is expected to grow from year to year, we have 
developed Standard and Expanded collection options 
for libraries. For 2012 the Standard collection includes 
35 titles, and Expanded includes 40.

The collections are hosted by HighWire Press at 
dukejournals.org. 

2012 Pricing Information

FeATureS oF BoTH collecTIonS Include

tiered discounting •	

deep discounts on print add-on subscriptions for  •	

    collection subscribers

enhanced search features and reference linking•	

RSS•	  feeds and table-of-contents alerting

counter•	 -compliant usage statistics

toll-free access across cited journals in HighWire’s •	

    collection (nearly 1,500 publications)

American Literary Scholarship

American Literature

American Speech

boundary 2

Camera Obscura

Common Knowledge

Comparative Studies of South Asia,   
Africa and the Middle East

Cultural Politics (new in 2012)

differences

EASTS: East Asian Science, Technology 
and Society 

Eighteenth-Century Life

Ethnohistory

French Historical Studies

GLQ: A Journal of Lesbian 
and Gay Studies

Hispanic American Historical Review

History of Political Economy

Journal of Health Politics, 
Policy and Law

Journal of Medieval and Early 
Modern Studies

Labor: Studies in Working-Class 
History of the Americas

Mediterranean Quarterly

minnesota review

MLQ: Modern Language Quarterly

New German Critique

Nka: Journal of Contemporary  
African Art

Pedagogy

Poetics Today

positions: asia critique

Public Culture

Radical History Review

SAQ: South Atlantic Quarterly

Small Axe

Social Science History

Social Text

Theater

Tikkun (new in 2012)

Additional titles included 
in expanded collection

Comparative Literature

Genre  

Journal of Music Theory

Novel

Philosophical Review

Titles included

While ten years of back content is included for most journals, the titles marked with asterisks have been fully retrodigitized.

Standard collection

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

http://dukejournals.org
http://www.dukeupress.edu/library
http://www.dukeupress.edu
http://www.dukeupress.edu/library/eduke


Tier   Standard expanded Print discount

5 $3,871                 $4,305                    60% 

Carnegie Classification 15  

RU/VH: Research Universities (very high research activity)

 4   $3,087                 $3,510                65% 

Carnegie Classifications 16–18 

RU/H: Research Universities (high research activity) 

DRU: Doctoral/Research Universities 

Master’s L: Master’s Colleges and Universities (larger programs)          

3   $2,483                 $2,894                70% 

Carnegie Classifications 19–21 

Master’s M: Master’s Colleges and Universities (medium programs) 

Master’s S: Master’s Colleges and Universities (small programs) 

Bac/A&S: Baccalaureate Colleges—Arts & Sciences             

2  $1,879                  $2,279                 75% 

Carnegie Classifications 22–23 

Bac/Diverse: Baccalaureate Colleges—Diverse Fields 

Bac/Assoc: Baccalaureate/Associate’s Colleges           

1      $872                 $1,260                   80% 

Carnegie Classifications 1–14   

Associate’s Colleges  

2012 Pricing Information

e-duke JournAlS doMeSTIc PrIcIng

Pricing tiers are based on the 2010 Carnegie 
Classification system. Current subscribers to the 
Standard or Expanded collection may add or continue 
print subscriptions for any of the journals in the 
purchased collection at steeply discounted rates. 

e-duke JournAlS InTernATIonAl PrIcIng 
Pricing for institutions outside the US is based on World 
Bank Development Income Group Indicators (IGI) and 
the highest degree offered in the humanities and social 
sciences at the institution. For IGI information, visit  
data.worldbank.org/data-catalog.
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e-duke JournAlS PuBlIc lIBrAry PrIcIng 

Pricing for public libraries is based on the size of the 
population that the library serves.

Population Served

1,000,000 or more 
 
500,000–999,999 
 
250,000–499,999 
 
1–249,999 

Standard

$3,800 
 
$3,000 
 
$1,800 
 
   $850

Print discount

60% 
 
70%
 
75% 
 
80%

expanded

$4,300 
  
$3,500 
  
$2,200
 
$1,200 

If your institution does not fall within any of the listed  

categories, please contact libraryrelations@dukeupress.edu 

for a price quote. 

AgenT And conSorTIuM coMMISSIon 
Agents and consortia will receive a 5% commission on 
collection renewal orders. For new orders, agents and 
consortia are eligible for a one-time 10% commission. 

Highest 
degree 
offered

Doctoral 
     Standard 
     Expanded 
   
Master’s 
     Standard 
     Expanded 
 
Baccalaureate 
     Standard 
     Expanded 
 
Associate’s 
     Standard 
     Expanded 
 
Print discount

IgI 
High 
Income

 
$3,871 
$4,305 

 
$3,087 
$3,510 
 
 
$2,483 
$2,894 
 
 
$1,879 
$2,279
 
     60%

IgI 
lower 
Middle 
Income

 
$1,936 
$2,153 
 
 
$1,544 
$1,755 
 
 
$1,242 
$1,447 
 
 
   $940 
$1,140 
 
     75%

IgI 
upper 
Middle 
Income

 
$3,097 
$3,444 
 
 
$2,470 
$2,808 
 
 
$1,986 
$2,315 
 
 
$1,503 
$1,823 
 
     70%

IgI 
low 
Income

 
   $968  
$1,076 
 
 
   $772 
   $878 
 
  
   $621 
   $724 
 
 
   $470 
   $570 
 
     80% 

http://classifications.carnegiefoundation.org/descriptions/
http://data.worldbank.org/data-catalog
http://www.dukeupress.edu
http://www.dukeupress.edu/library/eduke

