

## **2012 Pricing Information**

The **e-Duke Journals Scholarly Collections** provide online access to Duke University Press journals in the humanities and social sciences. Because the number of titles is expected to grow from year to year, we have developed **Standard** and **Expanded** collection options for libraries. For 2012 the Standard collection includes 35 titles, and Expanded includes 40.

The collections are hosted by HighWire Press at **dukejournals.org**.

## FEATURES OF BOTH COLLECTIONS INCLUDE

- tiered discounting
- deep discounts on print add-on subscriptions for collection subscribers
- enhanced search features and reference linking
- Rss feeds and table-of-contents alerting
- COUNTER-compliant usage statistics
- toll-free access across cited journals in HighWire's collection (nearly 1,500 publications)

## **Titles included**

While ten years of back content is included for most journals, the titles marked with asterisks have been fully retrodigitized.

## **Standard Collection**

American Literary Scholarship

American Literature

American Speech

boundary 2

\* Camera Obscura

Common Knowledge

- \* Comparative Studies of South Asia, Africa and the Middle East
  - Cultural Politics (new in 2012)

differences

EASTS: East Asian Science, Technology and Society

Eighteenth-Century Life

Ethnohistory

French Historical Studies

\* GLQ: A Journal of Lesbian and Gay Studies Hispanic American Historical Review

- \* History of Political Economy
- \* Journal of Health Politics, Policy and Law
  - Journal of Medieval and Early Modern Studies
  - Labor: Studies in Working-Class History of the Americas
  - Mediterranean Quarterly
  - minnesota review
- \* MLQ: Modern Language Quarterly
  - New German Critique

Nka: Journal of Contemporary African Art

- Pedagogy
- Poetics Today
- positions: asia critique

- \* Public Culture
- \* Radical History Review
- \* SAQ: South Atlantic Quarterly Small Axe Social Science History
  - Social Text
- \* Theater

*Tikkun* (new in 2012)

# Additional titles included in Expanded Collection

Comparative Literature Genre Journal of Music Theory Novel Philosophical Review

## **Sales or Trial Access Information**

Duke University Press • Customer Service • E-mail: edukecollection@dukeupress.edu Phone: 1 + (919) 688-5134 • Fax: 1 + (919) 688-2615 • dukeupress.edu/library





## **2012 Pricing Information**

#### **E-DUKE JOURNALS DOMESTIC PRICING**

Pricing tiers are based on the 2010 Carnegie Classification system. Current subscribers to the Standard or Expanded collection may add or continue print subscriptions for any of the journals in the purchased collection at steeply discounted rates.

Tier	Standard	Expanded	<b>Print Discount</b>						
5	\$3,871	\$4,305	60%						
Carnegie Classification 15									
RU/VH: Research Universities (very high research activity)									
4	\$3,087	\$3,510	65%						
Carnegie Classifications 16–18									
RU/H: Research Universities (high research activity)									
DRU: Doctoral/Research Universities									
Master's L: Master's Colleges and Universities (larger programs)									
3	\$2,483	\$2,894	70%						
Carnegie Classifications 19–21									
Master's M: Master's Colleges and Universities (medium programs)									
Master's S: Master's Colleges and Universities (small programs)									
Bac/A&S: Baccalaureate Colleges—Arts & Sciences									
2	\$1,879	\$2,279	75%						
Carnegie Classifications 22–23									
Bac/Diverse: Baccalaureate Colleges—Diverse Fields									
Bac/Assoc: Baccalaureate/Associate's Colleges									
1	\$872	\$1,260	80%						
Carnegie Classifications 1–14									
Associate	Associate's Colleges								

## E-DUKE JOURNALS PUBLIC LIBRARY PRICING

Pricing for public libraries is based on the size of the population that the library serves.

Population Served	Standard	Expanded	Print Discount
1,000,000 or more	\$3,800	\$4,300	60%
500,000-999,999	\$3,000	\$3,500	70%
250,000-499,999	\$1,800	\$2,200	75%
1-249,999	\$850	\$1,200	80%

## **E-DUKE JOURNALS INTERNATIONAL PRICING**

Pricing for institutions outside the US is based on World Bank Development Income Group Indicators (IGI) and the highest degree offered in the humanities and social sciences at the institution. For IGI information, visit data.worldbank.org/data-catalog.

Highest Degree Offered	IGI High Income	IGI Upper Middle Income	IGI Lower Middle Income	IGI Low Income
Doctoral				
Standard	\$3,871	\$3,097	\$1,936	\$968
Expanded	\$4,305	\$3,444	\$2,153	\$1,076
Master's				
Standard	\$3,087	\$2,470	\$1,544	\$772
Expanded	\$3,510	\$2,808	\$1,755	\$878
Baccalaureate				
Standard	\$2,483	\$1,986	\$1,242	\$621
Expanded	\$2,894	\$2,315	\$1,447	\$724
Associate's				
Standard	\$1,879	\$1,503	\$940	\$470
Expanded	\$2,279	\$1,823	\$1,140	\$570
Print discount	60%	70%	75%	80%

If your institution does not fall within any of the listed categories, please contact libraryrelations@dukeupress.edu for a price quote.

## AGENT AND CONSORTIUM COMMISSION

Agents and consortia will receive a 5% commission on collection renewal orders. For new orders, agents and consortia are eligible for a one-time 10% commission.

